Collection
of
Jig medleys

for
Southern Maryland

Open Band

Compiled by Elgin S. Perry

(As of 11/31/2022)



(filler page to force table of contents to begin on right-hand-side when printing two-sided)



Table of Contents

Title. ... ... .. ittt iieann Key...... Added. . Page
Abbots Bromley..........ccuuueuuunn. Em....... 03/2022...1
Apples In Winter................... Em....... 03/2022...2
Broken Lantern...............c..... D........ 03/2022...2
The Barley Mow............c.ocuuunn. G........ 03/2022...3
Blowzabella...............c.ccio... G........ 03/2022...3
Behind the Bush in the Garden...... Am....... 03/2010...4
Morrison's.........c.iuiiuenennennn. Em....... 03/2010...4
Blackthorn Stick................... G........ 03/2022...5
Top Of Cork Road................... D........ 03/2022...5
Braes of Elachie, The.............. C........ 03/2011...6
Cape Breton Favorite............... G........ 03/2011...6
Traditional Jig.................... G........ 03/2011...6
Brisk Young Lads................... Am....... 06/2018...7
Le Tourment...........cuiuuueenennn C.ovvvvn.. 06/2018...7
Calliope House.........ouuiuununn.. Gm....... 03/2022...8
Stan Chapmans..............cc0uo... A........ 03/2022...8
Le Capuchon2....................... D........ 03/2022...9
Gigue Des Paroissiens.............. D........ 03/2022...9
Christmas Day Ida Moarnin.......... D........ 03/2022..10
Masters In This Hall............... Gm....... 03/2022..10
Clare's Jig. .. .c i it enneeennennnns G........ 06/2018..11
Anne Jeanette...................... G........ 06/2018..11
Cliffs of Moher.................... Am....... 06/2018..12
AUG 98 JiG2. e v evoeeee e Covnnnn. 06/2018. .12
Cock O' the North.................. A........ 03/2022..13
Hundred Pipers............cuuuuun.. A........ 03/2022..13
Coleraine..........ouuieemeenennnnnn Am....... 10/2005. .14
The Goby-O (Jefferson and Liberty) .Am....... 10/2005. .14
Come Up The Back Stairs............ G........ 03/2022..15
Have A Drink With Me............... G........ 03/2022..15
Dancing Eyes. .. .. ...t iiiiunnn.. G........ 03/2022..16
Pathway To The Well................ D........ 03/2022. .16
Dancing Up A Storm. ................ Am....... 03/2022. .17
Earl Bleys Jig.......cciiiinnnnnnnn D........ 03/2022..17
Doc Boyd's Jig.......cciiiiinunn. C..ovn.. 03/2010..18
Major Mackies Jig.................. D........ 03/2010..18



Title. . ... .0ttt et ieeenen Key...... Added. . Page

Doublegate Jig..................... G........ 03/2022..19
Edinburgh Jigg..................... G........ 03/2022..19
Fair Jenny's Jig...........couoo... D........ 10/2003..20
Fifty Cents.......... ... ..., A........ 10/2003..20
Aunt May's Jig....... ..., D........ 10/2003..20
The Farmers JOYV. . ... uueeeeennnnnnn. A........ 03/2022..21
Moon And Seven Stars............... D........ 03/2022..21
Fasten the Wig on Her.............. G........ 06/2018..22
Mysteries of Knock................. A........ 06/2018..22
Father Tom's Wager................. G........ 03/2022. .23
The Road To SKkye........ouvvuuuunn. G........ 03/2022..23
Fays Shower.............. ... Am....... 06/2018..24
Shandon Bells..........ououveeuenn.. D........ 06/2018. .24
Fiddle Hill Jig...:veveemenenennn.. G.eoo .. 03/2022..25
Kerfunten Jig.............ccuiiuo... G........ 03/2022. .25
Gary OWen. ... ... iiiiiiteieeeennnnns. G........ 06/2018. .26
Glencoe Hall.............cciiuuunn.. D........ 06/2018. .27
Buddy's Favorite................... G........ 06/2018. .27
Haste to the Wedding............... D........ 06/2009. .28
Four Potatoes...................... G........ 06/2009..28
Hills of Glenorchy................. Am....... 03/2008..29
Stan Chapman's Jig................. A........ 03/2008..29
Joy of my Life..................... G........ 05/2009. .30
Connaughtman's Rambles............. D........ 05/2009..30
Joys Of Wedlock............couuuu... G........ 03/2022. .31
Boys Of The Town...........ccoouu... G........ 03/2022. .31
Jump at the Sun.................... Em....... 06/2018..32
0l1ld Walls of Liscarroll............ Am/A..... 06/2018..32
Kitty McGee..........iiiiiinennnn D........ 10/2005. .33
KeSh Jig. .o v oee et Gevnn.. 10/2005. .33
Lanigans Ball...............cuuu... Em....... 03/2022. .34
Maple Leaf Jig.......cuiiiieunnnnn. G........ 03/2022. .34
Lark In The Morning................ Em....... 03/2022. .35
Seamus CoOleyS. ......uuiiiueenennn. G........ 03/2022. .35
Larry O'Gaff.......... ... ... G........ 01/2012. .36
Frog's Frolic...........ciiiuuu... Em....... 01/2012. .36
One Horned Sheep..........ccuuuuu... G........ 01/2012. .36



Title. .. ...ttt e ieeeenen Key...... Added. . Page

The Lilting Banshee................ G........ 03/2022. .37
Irish Washerwoman.................. G........ 03/2022. .37
Maggie Brown's Favorite............ G........ 10/2003. .38
Rake's of Kildare.................. Am....... 10/2003..38
La Maison de Glace................. D........ 06/2018..39
La Fee des Dents................... G........ 06/2018. .39
Mega Jig..... ittt ieetennnnnnn. A........ 06/2018. .40
Steamboat Quickstep................ A........ 06/2018. .40
Mouse in the Cupboard.............. G........ 06/2018. .41
ScotsBroome Jig..........iiuiinn... D........ 06/2018. .41
Muckin 0'Geordies Byre............. D........ 06/2018. .42
Scatter the Mud.................... Am....... 06/2018. .42
Mud in Your Eye........ ..., G........ 06/2018. .42
Mug Of Brown Ale...........couuu... G........ 03/2022. .43
The Eavesdropper...........oueueue... G........ 03/2022. .43
My Darling Asleep.........uovuuuu... D........ 03/2022. .44
Peters Peerie Boat................. D........ 03/2022. .44
The 0ld Rocking Chair.............. A........ 03/2022. .45
Joy Street Jig..................... A........ 03/2022. .45
Out On The Ocean................... G........ 03/2022. .46
St. Lawrence Jig...........ccuuu... D........ 03/2022. .46
Rake's of Kildare.................. Am....... 03/2008. .47
Smash the Windows.................. D........ 03/2008. .47
Ralph Page Jig.........iuuiiunnunn. D........ 03/2022. .48
Regs Cigar.......uiiiennnenennnnnn G........ 03/2022. .48
Road to Lisdonvarna, The........... D........ 10/2005. .49
Swallowtail Jig............ccuuu... Em....... 10/2005. .49
Rocking The Boat................... A........ 03/2022..50
The Rose in the Heather............ D........ 03/2022..50
Saddle the Pony..........cououeuuu... G........ 10/2005. .51
Off She Goes.........oiuiiiunnnn.. D........ 10/2005..51
Sauce Pot Jig.........iiiiinnn... G........ 03/2022..52
Scattered Showers.................. D........ 03/2022. .52
Scarce O'Tatties................... Am....... 06/2018. .53
Jig 27 Mar 2004..............c00.... D........ 06/2018. .53
Scattery Island.................... G........ 03/2022. .54
Hens Feet And Carrots.............. G........ 03/2022. .54



Title. . ... .0ttt et ieeenen Key...... Added. . Page

Squirrel in the Tree............... G........ 06/2018.
Ten Penny Bit...................... Am....... 06/2018.
The Rambling Pitchfork............. D........ 06/2018.
Star Above the Garter.............. G........ 06/2018.
Irishman's Heart to the Ladies..... A........ 06/2018.
Stool Of Repentance................ A........ 03/2022.
Cowboy Jig...... ... G........ 03/2022.
Tell Her I Am.........ccuiiuuunnnnn. G........ 03/2022.
Trip To S1igo.......c.vt .. G........ 03/2022.
Temple House Jig.........ccuuuunnn.. Em....... 03/2022.
Dohertys FanCy. .......uuoueeeeneennn A........ 03/2022.
Tobin's Favorite................... D........ 10/2003.
Little Burnt Potato................ D........ 10/2003.
Trip to S1igo....... ... Em....... 06/2018.
Tripping Upstairs.................. D........ 06/2018.
White Petticoat.................... Em....... 03/2022.
Flamin O'Flanigans................. C...oo... 03/2022.
The Wild One............¢cuiiuuu... Dm....... 03/2017.
Indian Point.................c...... Em....... 03/2017.
Caterpillar Jig.........cuiiunnu... Em....... 03/2017.

.55
.55
.55
.56
.56
.57
.57
.58
.58
.59
.59
.60
.60
.61
.61
.62
.62
.63
.63
.63

Vi



Traditional UK
B7 Em

Em

B7

Em

Abbots Bromley

Em

i

p—— e
E—

B7

Em

B7

Em

Em

Am

——
L b.__-i

Em

B7

Em

B7

Em

Am

Em

Am

Em

Em

B7

Em

Am

Em

Am

Em




Apples In Winter

——

Em

Em

=X

Em

T
o)

- ._
!

Em

Em

—

‘I—‘—o

Broken Lantern

Em

Em

[\
Y

?IJ.

JIvFIJ.




The Barley Mow

Thompson (1776)

G

Am D

Clld L

=

o

e
el

]
|~
L

g

e e rele, o op @

N _H
Fa=

Am

|
13
7

285

£

L7
T

Pl

i

| L7
I r

Blowzabella

Am

»
|

—»
-

< 7] T < 7]
[aBEEN | .H
[a]

||I‘ e
.LI.‘

1T® o

[ Y .an.'
G ol

| L 10
.Ln/d
o T (L) | |
£

< m T
—ud — .an
]
> S

o L]

< o e & ol
=\ == B
nu% nv% AJ%




Behind the Bush in the Garden

Am Em G
|
i s —
) r f
Am C Em Am G Am
f * P ———
N e e —
| |
U | |
C Am C Em
ﬁ - - ] ] - ] 7
N L |F ) L
o T r 4
1.
C Am Am G Am
4 . —
J——F
2.
Am C Em Am G Am
5 » .
S o—— = —
d 1 |
Morrison's Jig
Em Em G D
ﬂ “ I | 1
+1l | | | 1L |
% ).l .J .l )I L | I
¢ ' T
A L Em G D
% ia P " .} Y T }—ﬁ‘
7 o '
¢ |
Em Em D
- - -
{. | ' | |
y, [ o ——
Em G D
- ﬁ
I. | I e - I ] |
O R
Em Em D
- -
- — =====
5 . —
) G D D
ﬁ - I_?J o ! ' —
o




Blackthorn Stick

[,

Top of Cork Road

D

—»

E7

Bm

gl_

H-
01




The Braes of Elachie

traditional

]
L (6]
i
=||_
1o
1
— [T
'.-.l
<3
'.Pl
. U
:
=
_..ln .
g
“__1_
-
BB (8]
'.Fl
<3
'.Fl
'y -
3
)
% 11 (8
nmeu

I
|
&

1
a9
-

el

.-

p)

o
|

s @ ®

on e,

=

Cape Breton Favorite

traditional

D7

[r——

D7

&

Traditional Jig

traditional

N_. T I\
A /
1 % Yt ]

<3
SEN | il
L o ol
Wy
—Q tlll '
(Ul 100
q
N ) )
q L 10
(S EEN
[a) i
|
[
[ 100 b | ] a
o
I L1l L 1EAN
o M ]|
a1 ,‘H._-
1 1S} | || ]
ST s
1] ¥ & H
~ o
(CEENEL | [a]
RaRS H | 18
o [ L)
1.1 Xy Xy
™ T

a)




Brisk Young Lads

Am G
1 !
Q—_ . " .
fsEm= s e=mee=—c=c=r =
) T T ""'\I
Am E Am
A -
%ﬁ)_j_‘_._r ] I | ! .b :
C G
——
4} : o T s -
% : g o =® m—
)] --q
Cc C E Am E Am
0 oo ™ s * -
> P ]
! " 3
S =
Le Tourment
Jean-Paul Loyer
F C Dm Em
ij —— S T T
N 4 1 & G &
) o = - X
1. 2.
F C Dm G C G C
i ] ﬁ I ] ] : ]
A7 | | H | |
A C G C F G
=4 — ; —
——— — e
) o o & - -
1. 2.
A Am Em Dm ‘G G C
Y ' T —
! ._..L_i_._i L i ! ] {




Calliope House

Dave Richardson

D A7 D
= o
ot o e e e ] T H
d | | | | | |
1. 2.
D A7 D A7 D
- -
Ll J
: S==
U r ‘g
D G A7 D
— 2 e L - :
Ll | | I I. y _)_
) : [
1. 2.
D A7 D A7 D
" . o
; ! =
¢ ¥ m——
Stan Chapman's Jig
Jerry Holland
A E A E
LLTT |
i$ #* ] _.__P‘_"F_ _.__"_P_P_
) o & - Lo~ o & } -
A D E A A E Fim D
% .ﬁ%# 2 - l"Fr —T— ;
il é
) ~ ~
A D A E A D Bm
- e -
™ Jl I _‘_ J l
J -
A E Fim D A A E A
92 & N o] ==
% #* 0 / | ]
J —_




Gigue Des Capuchons

A7
[
T

A7

Em
P

Bm
1
|

-

-

il

D

1.
A7

G
o ep|® o0e #

D /F#
Bt

D

A7

Em

Bm

?IJ.

Em

Bm

Gigue des Paroissiens

A7

Em
1
|

Bm
— ]

AT

A7

I
o

)
1L

A7

Bm

IbeJ.

A7

Em

Bm

?IJ.




Christmas Day Ida Moarnin'

Em

|——---""d

]
B

i ]

i !

Em

Masters in this Hall

for the Dance: The Female Sayler

William Morris (1860)

Gm

Cm

Gm

Gm

Gm

Gm

Cm

Gm

Lﬂr

Gm

Gm

Cm

Gm

10

K

L)

£ e

e S

_F .




Clare's Jig

J——

Anne Jeanette

E. Perry

>

v

——)

D7

—

=
¥ -

o =

11



The Cliffs of Moher

Am G Em Am
el o e g P—
%—.& e
J ' =
G Em Am
o o - P—
| T
.J 1
G
—~ o — — {
r— P B
), — —] ——] .
Am G Am
i . —— - }*_?—I
M) ‘5 ‘5 ‘4
G
& e e ,_!'—"I ._i—"l
¢ —— —— —
Am Em Am
\‘.j, 1 T 1 I Ihil ‘_i_.l ‘—‘ ——
Aug 98 Jig 2
E. Perry
A C G Am G C F G
—; - - —— s
% — [ [
¢
C G C Dm C G C
A o * <
. ' / |
y [— — i
C G C F C G
A -
] T P_P
% : | g J | | .
.J 4
C G C Am G C
& | g | ] P
J r —

12



Cock O the North

1]

.

Bm

The Hundred Pipers

Bm

Bm

o 1LY
iR ¥
I

—<T ]

13



Coleraine

Traditional
Am E7 Am E7
f — o
) [J——— — o
Am E7 Am E7 Am
i_ ' = r?k
¢ >— l' [ ) E_‘l —
‘h
C G Am E7
) s e ®
s FrrErrs . ' T o
%ﬁ) A e s | — — | - _#.—.W
Am E7 Am Dm Am E7 Am
! T l!__! ﬁk
#tg;:d—"—!—“ | = | gl
3 : m——— o —
The Goby - O (Jefferson and Liberty)
traditional
Am G
A e il —
% - — i =2 ,._.lr_il
o I —
Am C Em Am
i ' | ——
e A —e :
S :
Am C G Em
% : A ' ' )
) r ——
am C Dm Am Em Am




Come Up The Back Stairs

Have A Drink With Me

Am

Em

15



Dancing Eyes

Sean Ryan

D

Am

Am

Am

P

——

Am

Am

L]

The Pathway To The Well

Em

Bm

e

Em

Bm

]
01

Em

Bm

Em

ﬁ
|

Em

|

16



Dancing Up A Storm

Charlene Thomson (March 31, 2003)

Am

B7

Dm

Am

Am

L7 1T T 1

| {

E7

Am

Dm

Am

Dm

Am

Am

"y

E7

LT
T

S

rer
——

1]
—

o LT
L 1 ¥
b ol

E7

13

K

Earl Bley's Jig

Earl Bley

A7

Em

Bm

L]

Lol

AT

L]

D7

A7

L 18

)
1L

"4

© 4

f)_#

17



Doc Boyd's Jig

Traditional
C F
0 ' \ o —
G ter T r e = :
U 1
G7 C G7 C
g — -
e e
v —— ! * I T
F C G7
- o o # -
i I y —
S ===
F C G7 C
- » & . g -
i : ] — -
Major Mackies Jig
Traditional
D G6 A7
0 .H-u_ - -'-r'Hf' '
z e g e
) = l I I
G A7 D
L ig i
: s r =i
& ——H
A b Em A7
¢
Bm Em A7 D
L - N
i—#&— —r" -
% = . F
S L |
)| 4 1

18



Doublegate Jig

Al Newhouse

il

| &
e

I
[ 4
P

* 5

Edinburgh Jigg

Iy |
i L
¢ _._mL L 10
ik 'y
[ .ll L v
1 o 9
| | o e
N1
y N | il
.ll r
o 4l (] 1]
L 1
L (m,\%
* 1
L 1 .
L ]
[a T |
i’ll D
an
™ f L
Q |
e ol
;nw ..nu! |
L (L] | | |
L I .LI.'
- L (N
oy O ([P -+
="' =
AU%.O ﬂv%

19



Fair Jenny's Jig

'_'_l

L

o
L

%
1L

Y]

Fifty Cents

B

Aunt May's Jig

Em

1 I 1 I 1 I

= IL

A7

Em

 — —

1]
"4
T

= IL

&
&

20



The Farmer's Joy

Adam Broome

A D A D A
i 44 s
S % ] IF | | : IP . I
.J | | |
2.
A D A E A
&
I N | |
7 | L e e s . & e
U 1 |
E E
A o 4
LT
%_”% . —a e \ . —
) I — ¥ — I — T e m— I I
2.
E D E A
nou 4 -
#%ﬁ ® —e — i—ol —
- | )I W | | L -
.J | | F | ! T
The Moon and Seven Stars
Traditional (English)
D G D G D A
N U »
T S T s e
) - — —_—
1. 2.
G D G A A
E o e
(5 — 2 ﬁ"‘__.lr_i—‘l—!:r"-ﬂ . 5
M) " — —
A D A D A
T i .‘_ .7
% ——i > i i ot ! T
U |
G D G D G A
o4 T —r— .
% —— —_ e e e
|
.J #_ ”

21



Fasten the Wig on Her

G D G G
E # —— o
| | P_F_P_ | | I._ &
(& S 4;_4' (i
) ! ' ‘ R S
1. 2,
G D G A7 D D
e e oo ol
&—F— = = e ——
G G
n ﬁ e | |
- | ——— e
)
1. 2,
G G A7 D D
%—&7 > .—'
: | H QJ_ 'I'TI H I I | JI : I
¢
Mysteries of Knock
A Bm
A L H -
T H
ol F F | F F F F | s t s
o e e e L T~~~ =
1. 2,
A D D A
-.. _Q_
%@&:l_ - — P~
T i i — ! Z !
) L~
A Bm
- - -
== ==:== =
¢ i ——
1. 2,
A D D A
-.. . I
il lﬂ ] {._ > ]
¢ ~— :

22



Father Tom's Wager

G

~—]

>

L2

e t—

-

Em

Am

Em

Em

= —

». _®

The Road To Skye

[—

23



Fay's Shower
Larry Unger

. . Am C E7
I -
i_'# o : = =
\Qj’ 'J_ 'J_ = I 'J_
] ! 2
G el SERL T
C G Am ¢ G . -
_.. _l
I |
I ] ] / I
M)
._ 3
%’7 ] | —f— ——— :
!J |
Shandon Bells
b A Em G A
~— > >— .—F
11 I
FaEEEs = ’ =
3 1 — & ouennet ‘ |
D A N . 2
A 'H'u. — —
] o
¢ % T
5 A
O+ - =
= e == I
ol / I
¢ { ' — —
D ¢ : i
; S '.'j' £ e P — e
% al / I b I ‘
d |

24



Fiddle Hill, The

Ralph Page
G D
o= = == =
hul I - E#‘? F_._
\u_\l ] | | Iil |
1. 2.
G D G
[
] e .
F——F = — —
—
D A D A E A
i .ll —
B N = | ==
5 - | :
1. 2.
D A D A D A D D7
) ﬁu. ~—T i
= ‘ I .—-__. ._-__ Ll
[ 'é—l
), o S R ] L
Kerfunten, The
Hammy Hamilton
G Cc G D
————— i o
I | | |
& (S — ‘_d_‘ {' E— I — Ir’ — i = ‘_t
1 2.
G Cc G D G D G
)
e S PP e T
I | | I | — I
) T ’E—- ! —“ b
G c G D
i  — —— oo ® £ £ © o »
—— =
D] — '
1. 2.
G Cc G D G D G
e e P —o—0—
.J * ! * w L

25



Gary Owen

C
wll |
v |
G D G
——— o
C
A&
%_“ — - - - —
| ") L L
!J 4 r r
G D G
A - -
: ' e
— !
5 —

26



Glencoe Hall Jig

Em
H o = T —
I SEE=—=—-==c J
) ;:) R f
G D G A D
— >—| o L > - »
- == ===
¢
D A Em
AW - 3 . -
e = e —— i —
v L~
1.
D G D
- - - -
% % " e e | -
—— — !
)] [
2.
D G D G A D
& -~ - o -
% - = =
M) ._! [ I |
Buddy's Favorite
Brenda Stubbert
G G C/G D G
= : ===tz —— %
{5 N e wwr oy ———— oo
v L N ~ K
D D G G C/G
A U i ] -
| ]
e aas o— E==
M), l’-- ;_l- ~
G C/G D G
P . .
|
: , i
r SiesE——tE=
v N N ~ >
2.
Am D D G D7 G
) ﬁ | I — — i i
% - | —— e agef oF - =
), ~ [I—— ;I-

27



Haste to the Wedding

Traditional
D G D Em A
i—#u = i S
o = - . —-o— e
D G D A D
A -
e e e e e
| | | |
), L — '
D G D Em A
. . 3 " 3
" o o o o -l' - * o . - I
%
¢
D G D A D
A U .o -
F p—— ! — - - m—
o ==r==s ' ==
¢ ——
Four Potatoes
Larry Unger
G F G F
! X 3 | ‘-‘ o— o— 3 I i
- i i "—J_‘__F_ I —r o s nm-
d b’ ” I gl
G F G F G
A » P— B
e e == ==
P ‘i‘ P ./ i
Y, s —— "
F C G F G
A W g e e —
- | il | | |
= == == ==
¢ " —
F C G F G
: e
ﬁ ) T P F$ .\
¢ e "

28



Hills of Glenorchy

Traditional
Am G Am
- ! Jr—— ! »
]l o | o | & & | ‘I__‘I o > | & ]
AN - -
)
C G Am Am G
"3 3 -
ot T eaente e enate
o —
¢ ~——
Am C G Am Am
A oo o, 0o0ole o —— offo o o, 00ffe
| | | | | | |
&—— =
) ——
G Am G F C Am G Am
A - - ottt 3 N r—
% ' I | & | | |
— I I e
) ~——
Stan Chapman's Jig
Jerry Holland
A E A D E A E
A .H- & - *
T 1] —1 [ I &
o+ ) e S
o (o~ o & } —— o~ o & ! !
A D E A A D A E Ffm D
"
v ~ ~
A D A E A A D Bm
#l- IP—FT I _.i_ \ lP—F‘.'
7 an _ 8 —
) -
A E Fim D A D A E A
T, —— - pr—
% ?%'IT | | | | y I. i JI | | I_
il | lé
¢ ~ ~ I

29



Joy Of My Life

G D Em G Em
i_# . 1 I P !__! !
D O = -~ _g_ - -
‘J \\ 4 [ 4
1. 2.
G D Em G D G D G
e == == =~
e —— T J
¢ —— r
G D Em D Em
E H. o
! I e o e T /
\!_)I 55 | | |
1. 2.
G D Em D G D G D G
pereeterton S
l —— - I ] I
L
M) — | '
Connaughtman's Rambles
D G D
L ‘( I _! ‘(
¢ —— |
Bm D G
A M - ‘ﬁ!—_l ‘F'_ I
- s e ———
!J \ﬁ \#
1. 2.
Em Bm Bm
N o
1L ' I.
7 ! , —e —s
) ] I I I
Bm D Bm D A
bt E et p -ff.-e
- o e — I
¢
Bm G D Em Bm
2 0
11
ﬁh ' e —— | e
¢ . ———

30



Joys of Wedlock

® v

==

The Boys Of The Town

| W
-

Em
" ——

=

Em
——

Em

ﬁ

a ]

31



Jump at the Sun

John Kirkpatrick
Em Am B7
8PS T e tet...
9 Z e
Em Am B7 Em
' - ' - )
S Ly L |
QJ T 4 |
Em B Em B7
IP-
% oo e
) —— —— e e e e
Em B Em Am B7 Em
> o o
| | | | %_J | | -
e — ——— — —
Old Walls of Liscarroll
A Am G Am G Am Em
—
et — S======
I | | | &
!J |* \
Am G Am Em Am
st =t '
A7 |
¢ —
4 A D D E A E7
n ” - - > { .
ot (LT ] T |
o+ *E et o |
) - — -
4 A D E7 A
A U - - o o
il | ‘
0, ——

32



Kitty McGee

Traditional
D G D Em A
ﬁ—# T ] | 7 —* »
& 'I'ﬂ'l' . - ] L._i ] I ] ] I I .-_J_
¢
D G D A D
= =
& | |
=  ——— J ,
),
D G D A
A _u - o
e e , S
¢
D G D A D
. . & ST
P- AN | 0
o= : J l
o ———
Kesh Jig
Traditional
G D G D

R
|
~“f
i
if
if

- )
G c Am D
= —
0, T ' ] T =~
1. 2.
G C G G D ‘G G
z 5 ot oo T e o
—e—eo . —) —
= |

33



Lanigan's Ball

O’Keefte, Padraig

Em D
I I!\ i F\J J:J_P_ﬁp_' I T | I Ii\ |
(o] | = = r ! | | i | g i. [
Em G Bm G Am Em
N u , P———
& —— e e e T e i
S P a— ! I ———— I o P m—r
Em G D Em G Bm
N u - pa—
% i < |F  m— 5 {' | T = D — ni » P — —~
— f Y ' — i — Y —— &
[ —@ T 1 §
Em G D G Am Em
N u » - ;
et e
) I'"'-Q
Maple Leaf Jig
Traditional
G D G
$’h Y Y I HI .I_
1 i. o 7 : 74
)] ! oy g 4
G C G D D7 G
: E—
) ! o & o
D A A7 D
0 “% | ] | h‘j =
—‘— II _L II } I / ._._
.J 1
1. 2.
D D’ A A7 D D D7
o
1L | | |
g TESES ST : : =

34



The Lark In The Morning

Em

e

>~

o

il
R
A ] i
i
i
L=

Em

Bm

Em

2

Seamus Cooley's

Em7

‘I

Em7

[—

Em7

IF—

)
"

0

35



Larry O'Gatf

oL

—t—]

=f >

oL

™

I
——

-‘J

13 :

Frog's Frolic

Em

Em

Em

Em

Em

A

Em

Em

b -
1

H j="
st
-
N
H =
<]
[=]
-
&
=
<P
3 =
e S

BT
.MHM % - .r—
”J I i B 4_”
iy SA [
% E M
i f Ry
NN
' o
g
. . |5
Ao det e

36



The Lilting Banshee

E
- [ i R— i

Am

o0

Am

Em

Am

Em

Am

Em

Am

Am

The Irish Washerwoman

[—

w

Am

Am

I

[

¢

37



Maggie Brown's Favorite

Nathaniel Gow
c. 1819
G Am D G Am
=, N
% I p-j—i"} 3 | = ——. 7
2 S| P~ —.—d—" J" oo
D G G D Em D
- £ _=2g -
| @ LI'__ | |._
o —— ~0] _L
»
G D Em D A7 D G Am G
£ _ 029 - &
T > — >
% S== ' FE e
e '
Am G D G C Am D D7 G
.
n “ o | ﬁ | ~
- | __.l_i-"_.j_‘__p— i o
)| ~—— [ ~
Rake's of Kildare
Traditional
Am D7 G Em
ﬁ_g I I I [ I_QJ__ | o v
) = T ' o7
¢ ——
5 Am D7 G Am
| | | |
i"——tﬁ_._a e — ' =
b7 w
) -'-Q
Am Em G
. r3 .
% ﬁ T o o o s o o T - — T
) ——
Am Em G Am
A 4 - o - o - »> -
- | ]|
= .
) —
Am Em G Em
- - o - - - -
J
£ = = =
¢ ——
5 Am Em G Am
| | | | &
#—tﬁ_._i T i a
\!_)I | | I.

38



La Maison de Glace

Réjean Brunet

F#m

n
.- AN

_IP g
I

Fé

F#m

F#m

A

Bm
*

i

La Fée des Dents

André Brunet

G/B

G/B

P_

Em

—

Am

P_

f

Am

39



Megajig

Larry Unger

D7

] LL'
1l e
| J.uq
I
= —vlﬁ ||ﬁ_u -LH.’
|
! | 1 e
i1 F | icH
| LH/.C. w TTH
) N A
1] ] H 119 Q |5 leu
|LH|I. IHU. |
| U Tl o |8l
i
: ot I
‘ 1R | it
A =y '
il
LI AP
B < || < ||
MW W BN
2t e

_—

D7

4

)]
Steamboat Quickstep

——

.l
< [N
il
o) f-& [
o $
]
N [, ¥
LTI
P 4 TVV N
<4 T
£ |
0 <o
< @ X5
b

=X 1

40



Mouse in the Cupboard

"L G c G D G C D G
- || 1 ] | |
% ' I ! o e 1 |
J == == s
G C G D7 G [ D7 G
= — ——r— —
|
S— == e ——
G C D G D G A7 D7
= ——— P —————— oo £ e
% e e e e = |
)
G C D7 G C D7 G
A b - m - Py ™~ $
|
| |
Scotsbroome Jig
Mike Richardson
D G D Bm Em A
A - -
%—#& : i = : -
11 | 'V
)]
1 2.
D G D A7 D
n J*LL ] | Q_ Z
> _i— & ; ] T - - -
C G D A D
ﬁ 1 : —
o T r I [ | P
D I i e i
1 2.
G D A7 D D
% ﬁ% | | | t j
 —
v - i i — - ~—



Muckin' o'Geordie's Byre

L

*
L

D
—

e AR Y

G
J .

Bm
et

Scatter The Mud

after Mr. McFadden

iy
it
m._-.a.
5 Hw
o [/
I
\

bt
m..-.#
Disi i

Em

Am

Am

Em

M|II
__. 7
) £ ' !
Bk
\o | V
\

.

' ]
° b /

il

£ N
\

"
1
o [/
C

Mud in Your Eye

Bert Murray

Il

Q'_._'

=

[=—"]

—

Y

==

|
| =]

D7

e

=

e

D7

==
ClerE

T

_' : ] L

42



The Mug Of Brown Ale

Bm

Em

Bm

D

Am

FESE=—=

i

1.
Em Am
—J—J_J_F

Bm
i

i

Am

Em

Am

Em

Am

.2 g

- fr e o

_IP_.
|

The Eavesdropper

43



My Darling Asleep

D A G D G
i ﬁLL et I ‘( i
n— ! e H - l
o ——— =
D A G D A7
| | | 9 F
% rr'l" —] oI 7 !_ﬁ .
u A
D G D D
b e = | . £
L — - - .
o & & &
D A G D A
A U P—
i$ ol | | ‘I I —I ; { |
Peter's Peerie Boat
A ﬁu. D G A D
o+ : SS===——= = =
D G A D G
ol e ] F I " N ] I 7 I :
%QJ 1 .I_i_‘l_7 ‘_Ld
A G D
A U
% il e T ) . - )
Y ! r )
G D Em A
: L | | IF#E'I
o e — i % r— ; 2
J | IS
D A G
A U
U - I I ] ‘A r Ig ._J_
G D
o
— — T ) i
)

44



The Old Rocking Chair

Ralph Page

E7

e

-

E7

m

»

%

#ILT

Bm E7

F#m

E7

IP_

——
E7

-
F|

e LTT
LA 1 ¥
b ol

~]

[,

Joy Street Jig

Ralph Page

E7

Bm

i
O

E7

?IJ.'I’T

n & #

B7

E7

P Rl

E7

E7

45



Qut On The Ocean

@

Em

M

St. Lawrence Jig

Traditional

‘H .III
ol L 100
.HU’ |1’
[
‘Hur W
ll '
L im '8 I
TN T
L im. ‘8
T
L 100
L (N
4\4
. 100
‘Id
™
lnni
|- L
0
| =
X\
@ < C

D7

o el

A7

| 1N

46



Rake's of Kildare

Traditional
Am D7 G Em
i_# | | | | ._QJ__ i | & \
(& = I i . o
) ——
) Am D7 G Am
| | | | T t &
#\w I — ——— ."_F -
M) ""-Q
Am Em G
. . -
A U T o o o o o o T - — T
M) ———
Am Em G Am
A 4 # - » - o - £ o -
.*- J o ]
= -
) —
Am Em G Em
A L # - o - - - - -
o == :
I o |
¢ ——
) Am Em G Am
| | | | &
#ﬂ._i — /
o = —
Smash The Windows
A7 D A G D Em A7
= = = == ===
9 T e
D A G A7 D
Y3 E—— . —
A7 D A7 D A7
#ﬁ ==c==—=rte== > E=
ol )|
Py I
D G D A7 D A7 D
A U - e o el - -
& fefear === :
'é-l
v L~
A7 D A7 D G D A7 D
04 _ . £,
7 — e EE e Emu e =
#’F_ = [ |
) ~ -

47



Ralph Page Jig

Ken Hillyer

D

Em A

D

G

-
e

-

i

~

. ._.?_ '-

—_—

[

i d

A7

Em

D7

Em

huil|
L

>

Reg's Cigar

Ralph Page

D7

A7

B

D7

Am

Em

——

D7

Bm

Em

48



The Road to Lisdonvarna
Traditional
Em D
=200 > {
i_ 7 e —— . » \
‘j’ r—i I o
1. 2.
Em A Bm Em Em
f o
% = S i L S —  —
) r—i I ' — I —1
Em Bm A Bm
“LL
z ‘ e o & T —
\é’ * 7 - _r_l_ =
Em Bm A Bm Em
=
%—_ % ——] e
\!_)I lil ] 1 | i &
Swallowtail Jig
A W Em D Bm
T P
e e
3 = = m— e — '
Em D Bm Em
e *_
' —] ‘l ] I _? —
‘ | | ‘ | | il ‘ | |
= m— - - i
A b Em D
LL LL .
: H | / ; | I. | ; | I.
J S e——— —— —
Em D Bm Em
#—,_#ﬁf — e —— ' T
!J | | |

49



Rocking The Boat

Mairtin O’Connor

»
|

]

JlflJ.'I'I'

The Rose In The Heather

Em

Em

Em

Em

]
B

_F

Em

L1

I I -
2.
D

| {._P_P
— T —
1.
D

A

I |

—F
—
D

]
20"

50



Saddle the Pony

Traditional
G D G D
3
i : e S —] #— [ [
o oo r ~ r
G D G C G D G
&= =t
T . R
. &
) r —_—
G D G D
]
T Fe e
[, ~— T
3
G D G C G D G
04 — —n _g &
% i | . —
¢ ——
Off She Goes
Traditional
D G A D G D A
—
I > ——
e TS e e e e =SS
d r e T
1 2.
D G A D G A A D
" et >
s J 5_ T a— ) / I - ] ]
D G D A
ﬂ “ .- - = » -
5+ === =====
3 o ——
1 2.
D G D G A D A D
4 » o
e e | i - o — o
\!_)’ T ! | _ L | |




Sauce Pot Jig

Debs Szymkowiak (2021)
G C D7
P
(&— ] — e e : )
G Am D7 G
i i z—a o= o —
\"j’ i. rg ] l I‘é——J
C D C D C D
#& —— . S
i 1 - I —a
& == |
1. .
D7 G D A G D C A7
.-
# ;. S i o e - —
) —— J——
Scattered Showers
Debs Szymkowiak (2019)
D Am D
% s 1 @ ", - .
T ] | bt | | bt | | ._
.J L | }
G D A D
~ . i F—Ip— P — —
&) ol
e
Dm Gm Dm Bb Dm
) > > ._F
|
o : — ——— 2=
¢
Gm Dm Gm Dm
o i i e

Eé*)
BT

52



Scarce O'Tatties

traditional
Am G Em Am G Am
i # , _—
) — =
), ——
Am G D Em Am G Am
n Q - . I.
& . | =
Q) T ‘gﬂ
Am G Am G
A - s - s *
0 ] J
% :  —
v \#
Am D Am G Am
| | | @ F '
iw [ - / | '
)]
Jig Mar 27, 2004
Elgin Perry
D Em Ffm G D Em D A
- .
T —» —-
M) r I —— - r
D Em F¥m Em D A7 D
A ¥ -
i | I | I. e | | | e
!J ’ | ﬂ ’ ] ] |
D Em D A7
- -
gy £ L oo oo £ foppeop fo z
% "Tﬂ,T Il 1 Il 1 | | I. 1 1 Il 1
)] ——
D Em D A7 D
-
—fpe-re fr =
= ' ' e o e
# ] ]
D Em D A
= N 3
£ o9 o0 £ oo oo £
|l | | | | |
R SSs= =
!) * r
D Em Ffm Em D A7 D
n “ ' -.-
% Wf i i I | 1 e — | [ e
) — I {"I — —

53



LI

=

Em
F.

-~ .

[——

Em

i

[—

[—

Scattery Island

54

Traditional

Em

Am

d I

R_

—

L]

- f o

Hen's Feet and Carrots




Squirrel in the Tree

Traditional

D7

P
"W
L 118
L 18
L
L 18

P in
N

=

—"—] e

L pome & @ o

G

R
7
r

G

I I | | I I "4 =

1]
¥
T

The Tenpenny Bit

Traditional

Em

Am

—

Am

Am

L 18 )
...l_ Ol
I 4
L 10 [ Yn
| £ oL
1l

Am

Am

>—o—

- -
]

The Rambling Pitchfork

=
13

i

| I

|

ey

-

55



Star Above the Garter

D7 C D7
i # - I ! > I
A7 4 g_‘i. ) | L/ _‘tq_._
U — 4 ! 4 b’
G D7 C D7
—
- [——
F'—R—‘—i_d' =i 7 i
) Y » >
D G G C G Am
' | -
%_#_T = ! — T — !
L L | |Fj
Q) r 4 T T
D G G C D7
—
o - g
_ ] Iq | i
) r >
Irishman's Heart to the Ladies
& A D A Bm E
S SE===
tl = -
J ~—— S==
1. 2.
A D A Bm E A A
—
il - —' 1—. | | ]
) —o— % | —— i
& A D A E
[ -
% ?%W —— P i._ - 2 &
ol > H
U T
1. 2.
A D A Bm E ‘A A
- i —
al 1 m| el —
o = ' ——— ———

56



Stool Of Repentance, The

Neil Gow

-

D
—]

E

D
2

F#m

-

2

——

E

F#m
>

4-4:7'_.’_.'_.-

£

"

A
r
|

Bm

E

-

F#m

N & #

o ILTT
LA 1 ¥
b ol

K

E

F#m

o=

o —

Cowboy Jig

o

-
|

——

57



Tell Her I Am

Em

Em

Em

Em

The Trip To Sligo

Em

Em

Em

Em

"

Em

Em

Em

Em

Am

Em

Em

[

58



The Templehouse

Em

Em

Em

F—I
—

o
Em

Em

Em

»

»

i

Em

Em

J

Em

Doherty's Fancy

E7

E7

i

E7

IR

JIvPIJ.'I"I'

Fém

59



Tobin's Favorite

Traditional
A W D A D G A
> . .
ra -— . - e
o Can '
1. 2.
D Bm Em A D G A D A D
- [ —
ﬁtj( > T e - ~w—
" I | | ]
T
D A7 D G A
4 . = ® .
T e £ . . —~—
)
1. 2.
D Bm Em A D G A D A D
O+ - s o
% = == — e i 2! S
¢ ._. . ~ ‘g ‘;
Little Burnt Potato
Traditional
D Em A7
o, eole o el
% f’—% i § e A = 2 -
b 1
| 1 |
‘J 1 ]
D D Em
y Sl ffeny, T ol ofle o 3
e e e e e
\,!_), I |
A7 D D
n_u4 o ofe @ ~ _
e e e
|
)
G Em A7 D
m 'y — ofke oo e oy T
% : ;:S' lP {. el - ol —* > {._
D G Em A7 D
5 4 oo 4 _goe_o"e o ofe ® ofge
#'ﬂ. ] T ] et 1
F— I '

60



The Trip To Sligo

a% (@] dl

Em

Em

o

. e ——
"g,.

Em

Em

"

Em

Em

Em

o

Em

Am

Em

Em

f

bl

Tripping Upstairs

P

—)

1L
L

Bm

._P_

Bm

61



The White Petticoat

Am

Bm

Em

Am

Em

Am

z.lnw & if
mm \
o T
£ % | e Wl
A r
N
m o
£ pw °

Flaming O'Flanigan's Jig

1)

—~ @

C

F

_P_.IF_:!

P-_

L

...IF

_!.1

M)

62



The Wild One

Mer Pantaleoni Boel

Am

Bb

Dm

Dm

Am

Bb

Dm

Am

Dm

Dm

Am

Dm

Indian Point

Rick Mohr

Em

Em

Em

“
”

Em

Em

e e e

|

-
-

| |

B

=
=

.H-
P’

Em

Caterpillar Jig

Elgin Perry
D

Em Em

Em

— P~

-

Bm Em Am Bm

Am

Bm Em

Am

Em

Em

Bm Em

Am

Em

Em

Em

63



Index by Tune Name

B O = Page
AbbOts Bromley. ... ... i ittt eneeeneeeneeeneeeneenans 1
Anne Jeanette. .. ... ... ...l e e e 11
Apples In Winter. ... ... ... ..ttt neeneeennennns 2
AUg 98 Jig2. .. ittt ittt e e e e e e 12
Aunt May's Jig. ... ..ttt iiii ittt eeeeeeeeeneenanenns 22
Barley Mow (The) ..... ... ..ttt iinnnn. 3
Behind the Bush in the Garden....................... 4
Blackthorn Stick......... ... . i i 5
Blowzabella. .........i it iiiiitttennneeeeennnneens 3
Boys Of The Town. . .........i ittt tteteeeeenenenans 31
Braes of Elachie, The. ... ... ...t ieennnn. 6
Brisk Young Lads. .. ... ... ..ttt ittteeeeeeeeeenenns 7
Broken Lantern. ... ... ... ... ...t e 2
Buddy's Favorite.......... ..ttt tineennnennns 27
Calliope HOoUSEe. ... ...ttt teeeeeeeeeenenenenenn 8
Cape Breton Favorite............ ... ... .. .. 6
Caterpillar Jig......cco ittt tiiiineeeeeeeeneeeennnns 63
Christmas Day Ida Moarnin. ............ceeeeeeneeenns 10
Clare's Jig. .. i ittt ittt eeeeeeeeeeeeeaeeeaans 11
Cliffs of Moher. ... ... .. ...ttt tittneennnns 12
Cock O' the North......... .. ... 13
Coleraine. .. ... .ttt ittt ettt 14
Come Up The Back Stairs............ ... 15
Connaughtman's Rambles...............c0iiiiieeennn.. 30
Cowboy Jig. ...ttt ittt ettt e e 57
Dancing Eyes. . ... ..ttt ittt ettt 16
Dancing Up A Storm. ... ... ... ..ttt tintennnennns 17
DOC BOYydA's Jig. ... it ittt tiiitteeeteeeeeeeeenenenens 18
Dohertys FanCy. .. ...ttt eteeeeeeeeeeeeeeennenns 59
Doublegate Jig. .. ... ...ttt ittt ieeeeeeeeneeenens 19
Earl Bleys Jig. ...ttt iitttneeeeeeeeeeenneennns 17
Eavesdropper (The) .......... ..ttt neennnn. 43

64



Edinburgh Jigg. ... ... ...ttt ittt 19

Fair Jenny's Jig. ... ...ttt ittt ntteeeeneeennennns 22
Farmers Joy (The) ...... ... .. iiiiienennn. 20
Fasten the Wig on Her........... ...ttt nnennn. 23
Father Tom's Wager. . ... ... ...ttt tneenneennennns 21
Fays Shower. ... ... ... ..ttt ieanenans 24
Fee des Dents (La) .. .. i it ittt ittt it ittiteneenn 39
Fiddle Hill Jig. .. .o iiiiii it tteeeeeeeeeeeeenennns 25
Fifty Cents...... ..ttt ittt tttennennns 22
Flamin O'Flanigans. . ... ... ..ottt teneeeneeaneenns 62
Four Potatoes......... ..ttt iiiiinennn 28
Frog's FrolicC. ... ...ttt ittt etteeeeneeeneennns 36
GaArY OWeIM . . . it ittt ittt ettt et ettt 26
Gigue Des Paroissiens...........c.oiiuieteeeneneeennnn 9
Glencoe Hall........ ...t iiiiiiitttennneeeeennnns 27
Goby-0O (Jefferson and Liberty) (The)............... 14
Haste to the Wedding........... ... .. 28
Have A Drink With Me...... ... ... ... ... 15
Hens Feet And Carrots........... ..., 54
Hills of Glenorchy. ... ... ...ttt tineenenennns 29
Hundred Pipers........... ..ttt nneneeneennnns 13
Indian Point. . ... ... ..ttt ittt 63
Irish Washerwoman. ... ... . ... ...ttt enenenennn 37
Irishman's Heart to the Ladies..................... 56
Jig 27 Mar 2004. ... . . . . . ittt e e e e e 53
Joy of my Life........ ... ..t e 30
Joy Street Jig. ... ... . e e e 45
Joys Of Wedlock. ....... ... ittt tteeennnnnn. 31
Jump at the Sun......... ... ...t iiiiienenn. 32
Kerfunten Jig. ... . ... ...ttt ittt eenenennns 25
== T o 33
Kitty MCGEE. . . .. ittt ittt ettt ittt ee et eeeaeaenans 33
Lanigans Ball........ ...ttt iiineeeeenenneneennnns 34
Lark In The MOrning. .. ... ... ..t tiiteeeeeneeennns 35

65



Larry O'Gaff. . . ... . . e e e 36

Le CapuchonZ. . .. ... ... ittt ettt teeeneaaaenans 9
Le Tourment. ... .. ... . ...ttt teteeeeeeeeens 7
Lilting Banshee (The) ......... ...ttt iiieeennn. 37
Little Burnt Potato...... ... ... .. .. .. 60
Maggie Brown's Favorite............... ... .. 38
Maison de Glace (La) ... .. i i ittt ittt titeeeennenn 39
Major Mackies Jig. .. .. ...ttt ittt iinteneneeenennnns 18
Maple Leaf Jig. ... ..ttt iiitteneeeeeeneenneenns 34
Masters In This Hall........ ... ...ttt ieeeeennnnn 10
Mega Jig. ..o it ittt ettt et 40
Moon And Seven Stars..........c.iiitiiintneennennnnn 20
MOXriSON S. .. ittt it ittt it ittt ettt et e e e e 4
Mouse in the Cupboard............. ... ... .. 41
Muckin O0'Geordies Byre.......... .ottt enenennenns 42
Mud in Your Eye. ... ...ttt iinttneeeneeeneeennenns 42
Mug Of Brown Ale. ... .....c ittt tteeeneeeneennnenns 43
My Darling Asleep. ... ... it iiitineneeneeneeeenenns 44
Mysteries of Knock. . ... ... ...ttt iineennennn 23
Off She GoeSs. . ... .. ittt ittt ettt e teeenaanna. 51
Old Rocking Chair (The)......... ... ... 45
O1ld Walls of Liscarroll. . ... .. ...t ieennnnnn. 32
One Horned Sheep. . ... ... ..ttt eeeeenenenans 36
Out On The Ocean. .. ... ...ttt ettt tneannn. 46
Pathway To The Well............ ...ttt eeeeenennn 16
Peters Peerie Boat..... ... ... .. ... 44
Rake's of Kildare. . ... ... .ttt iitteeneennannns 38
Rake's of Kildare. .. .. ... ittt ittt enenenennn 47
Ralph Page Jig. .. ...ttt imnneeeeenneeeeeeenenns 48
Rambling Pitchfork (The)........... ... ... . . ... 55
Regs Caigar. . ...ttt ittt ittt ee et eaeeeeeeeaea 48
Road to Lisdonvarna, The...... ... ... enen. 49
Road To Skye (The) .. ..... ..ttt iieeneneennnn. 21
Rocking The Boat......... ..ttt ttneennnennns 50

66



Rose in the Heather (The) ......... .. ... 50

Saddle the Pony. ...... .ttt ttneeeneeeeenaeenns 51
Sauce Pot Jig. .. .. ..ttt ittt 52
Scarce O'Tatties....... ... iiiiinennnn. 53
Scatter the Mud. ....... ... .. ... i iiiiinnnenn. 42
Scattered Showers........... ... i iiiiienn. 52
Scattery Island. ... .. ... ...ttt inteeennennnns 54
SCOLSBroomMe Jig. .. vt i iiiiieteneeeneeeanesaeeneneeens 41
Seamus COOleYS. . .. i ittt ittt teeeeneeeneenaeenns 35
Shandon Bells. .. ........i ittt iiteeneeeneeaneneenens 24
Smash the Windows......... ... ... . ennnn. 47
Squirrel in the Tree...... ... ..ttt ieteeennnns 55
St. Lawrence Jig. ... ..ttt ttinteeeeeeeeeaeenaeenns 46
Stan Chapman's Jig. . ... ...ttt tiineeneenneennennn 29
Stan ChapmansS. . . ... ..ttt ittt eneeeeeeeeeeeanenans 8
Star Above the Garter........... ... . ... 56
Steamboat Quickstep........ ... ... .. i i i i e 40
Stool Of Repentance....... ... ...t iinennnn, 57
Swallowtail Jig. .....c.ciiiiiiiinntneeeneeeneeeneenns 49
Tell Her I Am. ... ..t tiieteeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeneeeennns 58
Temple HOUSE Jig. ... . ciiiiittnneeeeeeneeeeeeennnns 59
Ten Penny Bit......... ...ttt ineennanns 55
Tobin's Favorite......... ...ttt eennnn. 60
Top Of Cork Road. ......... ...ttt ennnennnn 5
Traditional Jig. .. ... ...ttt iiitteeeeeeeenenenens 6
Trip to S1igo. . ... .. ittt ittt et e iiiee e 61
Trip TO SligoO. . i it i it iit ittt it et eeeneeeneaeeennens 58
Tripping Upstairs. .. .. ... ...ttt iiiiinneennnn. 61
White Petticoat......... ... ittt 62
Wild One (The) ... ... ittt ittt it ettt e teeeenn 63

67



Formatting Notes:

place section break for next page at end of table of contents

page layout -> breaks -> section break next page

place section break for next page at end of music / before index

page layout -> breaks -> section break next page

In Music section

set margins in music for T=0.3,B=0.25,L=0.7,R=0.25, choose “mirrored”

in music section, Insert -> Page numbers -> Format -> start at 1

in music section, Insert -> Page numbers -> Format -> Bottom of Page -> Plain #3
while here set header from top to 0, and footer from bottom to 0.1

Check page numbers against table of contents

In Title Page section

set margins for T=1.0,B=1.0,L=1.25,R=0.75, choose mirrored

in title section, Insert -> Page numbers -> Format -> number format -> i,ii,iii
in table of contents set font to courier new 12 bold

in table of contents page format -> Spacing -> After = 10

end of file

68



